HOW TO ORDER BX9 1 403 07
Model Stem (Material) Stem  (Length) Specific Range
AX9 7" Adjustable 1 Aluminum (standard) 403 31/2" See Standard
BX9 9" Adjustable 2 Brass 406 6" Ranges
CX9 12" Adjustable 3 304 SS 408 8"
512 12"
006 6" Air-Duct
012 12" Air-Duct
Recognized globally as the
Trerice “BX” Industrial
Thermometer, this is an
instrument of extreme
accuracy and rugged
dependability. Available
in scale sizes of 7" (AX9),
9" (BX9), & 12" (CX9), with
a durable cast aluminum case,
this universally adjustable,
liquid-in-glass thermometer is
the most widely specified
instrument of its kind.
BX91403 shown
Adjustable Angle
7" • 9" • 12" Scale Sizes
Models Scale Sizes
AX9 7"
BX9 9"
CX9 12"
Fill Type
Case
Stem
Connection
Window
Tube
Scale
Top Plate
Accuracy ±1 scale division
Approximate Shipping Weight
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
 T
H
E
R
M
O
M
E
T
E
R
S
Optional features available:
Thermowell
For applications where the
process media may be corrosive
or contained under pressure,
the use of a thermowell is
required to prevent damage to
the thermometer and facilitate
its removal from the process.
(Refer to page 152)
7", 9", 12" Scale
± 1 Scale Division